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The Menu of Oui Pastries from Philadelphia contains about 19 different menus and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $4.2.
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Oui Pastries Menu

Breakfast

GRANOLA

Drinks

DRINKS

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Pastries
CHOCOLATE RYE CROISSANT
Candies
CARAMELS

Breakfast Pastries

CROISSANT PASTRY

Trench

CROISSANT

$4.0

$4.6

$4.0

$4.0

Balkse 7t Home Viennoiserie

FROZEN CROISSANT

$3.8

ACAI BLUEBERRY BAR

Ready To Bake!

UNBAKED CHOCOLATE CHIP

COOKIES

[ ] [ ] [ ]
Diverse Cuisine
DRIP COFFEE

Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE
CHAMOMILE GINGER CAKE

Dessert

DONUTS
CHOCOLATE CROISSANT

Coffee
ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO

Ingredients Used
BUTTER
CHOCOLATE

$3.0

$2.6

$6.3

$2.9
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Opening Hours:
Monday 08:00 -16:00
Tuesday 08:00 -16:00
Wednesday 08:00 -16:00
Thursday 08:00 -16:00
Friday 08:00 -16:00
Saturday 08:00 -16:00
Sunday 08:00 -16:00
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